Texas House of Clean

WCD Enterprises, LLC

Royal Contractors, Inc.

Total Price

$78,400.00

Total Price

$82,040.00

Total Price

$117,600.00

Line #

Description QTY UOM

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

11

1.2

13

2.1

Section | — Wastewater Treatment Plants 1 PKG
Zacate Wastewater Treatment Plant

Perform all services required by these
specifications to include but not limited to

the collection of trash, debris, litter and
mowing trimmings as listed. 28 Cost/Cycle
North Laredo Wastewater Treatment Plant
Perform all services required by these
specifications to include but not limited to

the collection of trash, debris, litter and
mowing trimmings as listed. 28 Cost/Cycle
North Laredo Wastewater Plant

Administrative Building Perform all services

required by these specifications to include

but not limited to the collection of trash,

debris, litter and mowing trimmings as

listed. (800 LF X 800 LF): North Laredo

Wastewater Treatment Plant located on

2851 Shiloh. 28 Cost/Cycle
Section Il — Water Treatment Plant 1 PKG

Vidal Cantu Boulevard (7,750 LF X 100 FT
wide) Perform all services required by these
specifications to include but not limited to
the collection of trash, debris, litter and

mowing trimmings as listed. 28 Cost/Cycle

$68,600.00

$450.00

$1,800.00

$200.00
$9,800.00

$350.00

$68,600.00

$9,800.00

$70,700.00

$430.00

$1,845.00

$250.00
$11,340.00

$405.00

$70,700.00

$11,340.00

$84,000.00

$500.00

$2,250.00

$250.00
$33,600.00

$1,200.00

$84,000.00

$33,600.00
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