				Texas House of Clean		WCD Enterprises, LLC		Royal Contractors, Inc.	
				Total Price	\$78,400.00	Total Price	\$82,040.00	Total Price	\$117,600.00
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Section I – Wastewater Treatment Plants	1	PKG	<u>\$68,600.00</u>	\$68,600.00	\$70,700.00	\$70,700.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
1.1	Zacate Wastewater Treatment Plant Perform all services required by these specifications to include but not limited to the collection of trash, debris, litter and mowing trimmings as listed.	28	Cost/Cycle	\$450.00		\$430.0 <u>0</u>		\$500.00	
1.2	North Laredo Wastewater Treatment Plant Perform all services required by these specifications to include but not limited to the collection of trash, debris, litter and mowing trimmings as listed.	28	Cost/Cycle	\$1,800.00		\$1,845.00		\$2,250.00	
1.3	North Laredo Wastewater Plant Administrative Building Perform all services required by these specifications to include but not limited to the collection of trash, debris, litter and mowing trimmings as listed. (800 LF X 800 LF): North Laredo Wastewater Treatment Plant located on 2851 Shiloh.	28	Cost/Cycle	<u>\$200.00</u>		\$250.00		\$250.00	
2	Section II – Water Treatment Plant	1	PKG	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$11,340.00	\$11,340.00	\$33,600.00	\$33,600.00
2.1	Vidal Cantu Boulevard (7,750 LF X 100 FT wide) Perform all services required by these specifications to include but not limited to the collection of trash, debris, litter and mowing trimmings as listed.	28	Cost/Cycle	\$350.00		\$405.00		\$1,200.00	

Line #

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

2

2.1